
FGPC Races - Small Boat Race Series - Mar 26th
Names Boats Time Placement 

Men

Women

Mike Rowley OC1 1 15
Duane Auringer OC1 2 14

Bill Robillard OC1 3 13
Erik Ages OC1 4 12

Terry Curtis V1 5 11

Catherine Novak OC1 1 14
Karen Clifford OC1 2 13

Yvonne Sharpe OC1 3 12
Joanne Cape OC1 4 11

OC2 40:19.468 Exhibition 10

Heather Taylor 15 15 14 44
Shirley Young 13 10 10 10 43

Cat Black 13 10 10 10 43
14 13 14 41

Joanne Cape 15 11 11 37
Karen Clifford 11 13 13 37

Yvonne Sharpe 12 12 12 36
Sue Trant 14 14 28

Shirley Curtis 11 11 22
Megan Carson 12 12

Ali Morham 12 12
Sunae Lee 10 10

0
0
0
0
0
0

Mike Rowley 14 14 16 15 59
Bill Robillard 13 15 15 13 56

Duane Auringer 14 13 14 14 55
Bruce Peters 13 12 12 37

Terry Curtis 12 13 11 36
Erik Ages 17 12 29

Mario  DeSantis 10 10 20
Paul Agate 12 12

10 10
Ron Elbe 10 10

Black / Shirley Cu

Catherine Novak

Norbert Sylvester

39:07.173
39:22.839
40:01.336
40:41.516
42:44.640

43:02.771
44:16.799
44:21.748
49:09.159

Overall Points

Name Oct 30th Nov 27th Dec 18th Jan 29th Mar 26th Apr 30th Total

Name Oct 30th Nov 27th Dec 18th Jan 29th Mar 26th Apr 30th Total


